Aerials Sheffield Ski Village 22/09/2001

Technical Deligate: lain MacKay

Head Judge: Valerie Dunmore

Chief of Competition: Chris Bowes

Forenames

Emma Louise

Antony Peter

Ben

Edward Glenn

Owain Rhys

Callum

Euan

Thomas James

Simon Christopher Peter

Surname

Lonsdale

Heaversedge

Lonsdale

Thelwell

Davies

Stobie

Stobie

Last

Ashton

Category

J1

C2

J2

Cc2

J2

Cc2

J2

Ji

S2

Judge 1

5.3
5.6
4.8
59
4.4

51
4.1

4
1.7
5.2
4.4
1.8
3.5

3
4.2
2.2
3.5
15

Chief of Calculations:

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Judge 2 Judge 3

5.2

5.8
4.3
5
4

4.8
3.7

3.4
2.1
4.8
3.8

2.6
3.4

2.8
3.3
1.2
1.8
1.8

Martin Carr
Wendv Bowes
Peter Bates
Kav Bates
John White

5.3
5.8
3.9
5.6
4.5

4.5
3.4
3.5
1.9
51
3.3
2.2
3.7

2.9
4.5
15
3.4
1.6

Martin Carr

1.7
1.7
1.8
1.8

2

2
0.7
0.6
0.8
1.4
1.8
1.2
0.8
0.5
1.7
0.1
1.9
11

Judge 4 Judge 5

1.8
1.8

2

2
1.9
1.9
0.7
0.7
1.2
1.9

2
15
0.9
0.7
1.8
0.1
1.7
13

Total Jump 1
K 35.8
S 31.8
TS 34.7
720 31.9
TT 15.7
TS 31.8
FT 26.3
FT 345
H 27.5

Total Jump 2
FT 44.9
FT 44.4
FT 40.5
FT 25.7
T 40.1
TTS 21.3
FT 21
FF 125
HS 18.3

Jump 1 and 2 Results

Overall

80.68

76.19

75.18

57.61

55.74

53.12

47.30

46.98

45.76



Forenames

James

Michael John

Surname

Tanner

Thelwell

Category

J1

BG

Judge 1

3.3
2.8
2.2

1.6

Judge 2 Judge 3

2.9

3.1
2

1.9

3.1

3.4
1.7

1.8

Judge 4 Judge 5

0.8
0.5
13
0.4

0.7
0.3
13
0.3

Total Jump 1 Total Jump 2

H 22.5

FT 21
S 16.7

D 10.8

Overall

43.52

27.45



